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FAU - Foreldrekontakter 2019/2020       Sist oppdatert 06/09-19 

 
FAU Leder:  

 

Klasse Navn Foresatt til … Mobiltlf. E-post 

1A Monica Warme Sameer Warme 92 28 65 48 Monicawarme@hotmail.com 

1A Fatma Aslan Baris 40 56 85 46 Barcklay76@hotmail.com 

1C Markus Isakka-Dahl  90 12 13 74 Markus.isakka@outlook.com 

1C Murat Zerlen  90 94 94 16 muratzerlen@gmail.com 

2B Palwasha Sahag Kaenat 41 60 73 95 palwasha@hotmail.no 

2B Agron Ramadanovski Arian og Artan 93 84 44 24 Goni75@live.no 

2C Arezo Ershadi Muzamel 90 03 98 73| Arezo22@yahoo.com 

2C Huriye Ocak Melih 92 06 10 64 huriyeocak@gmail.com 

3B Gulsen Gence Elif 96 85 87 88 gulsengence@hotmail.com 

3B Nariman omar Jamila 48 51 22 72 Nari_narin@hotmail.com 

3C Camel Marie Stelzner Nora 95 42 08 23 cstelzner@icloud.com 

3C Amina Ahmed Osman Mouadh 41 00 62 73 Amina012@yahoo.com 

4B Altaf Hussain Farhad  93 61 84 77 Altaf.hussain@nrk.no 

4C Emel Uysal Eren 93 03 77 30 Emel-serdal64@hotmail.com 

5A Shirin M Aziz Sahan  94 86 31 37 Shaza003@osloskolen.no 

5A Bahar Gafour Ayaz 48 43 17 88 sortrose@outlook.com 

5B Babar Khan Razaq Abdul Rehman 45 80 99 89  

5B Canan Køse Sude Naz 98 23 20 61 Canan_k83@hotmail.com 

6B Ansa Parveen Razq Mahnoor 94 43 07 86 Ansa0709@hotmail.com 

6B Kris Robin Lillejord Angelica 90 96 68 65 Kris.lillejord@gmail.com 

7A Ullah Atta Mubasher 98 63 62 24 ullahatta@hotmail.com 

7A Nazia Saghir Mohammad 93 49 51 03 umehassom@live.no 

7B Ayfer Zerlen Mina 98 82 26 16 Ayfer.zerlen@gmail.com 

7B Agnieszka Adamska Rafal 40 56 41 43 Aga.adamska15@gmail.com 

7C Liana Amirova Selim 41 22 68 89 Movsar78@hotmail.com 

7C Mariam Maanieh Omar 94 12 69 74 Mamaa230@osloskolen.no 
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